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Gender
Female
Male

Total

Race/Ethnicity
American Indian or Alaskan Native
Asian
Black or African American
Hispanic
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
International
Two or More Races
Unknown

Total

Fall 2016

#

%

3,755 59.33%
2,574 40.67%

6,329

Fall 2016

#
25
640
1,184
2,983
8
928
411
76
74
6,329

%
0.40%
10.11%
18.71%
47.13%
0.13%
14.66%
6.49%
1.20%
1.17%

Fall 2017
# %
3,796 60.06%
2,524 39.94%
6,320

Fall 2017

# %
18 0.28%

618 9.78%

1,060 16.77%

3,191 50.49%

8 0.13%

865 13.69%

427 6.76%

70 1.11%

63 1.00%
6,320

This report only includes undergraduates enrolled as full-time students, as required by the HEOA reporting.

Fall 2018

#
3,653
2,548
6,201

Fall
#

19
603
993

3,238
8

798
445
53

44
6,201

%
58.91%
41.09%

2018
%

0.31%
9.72%

16.01%

52.22%
0.13%

12.87%
7.18%
0.85%
0.71%

Fall 2019

#
3,898
2,731
6,629

Fall

15
620
997

3,583

11
801
445
114

43

6,629

%
58.80%
41.20%

2019
%

0.23%
9.35%

15.04%

54.05%
0.17%

12.08%
6.71%
1.72%
0.65%

3/31/21

Fall 2020
# %
4,272 62.23%
2,593 37.77%
6,865

Fall 2020
# %
9 0.13%
653 9.51%

1,088 15.85%
3,880 56.52%
4 0.06%
833 12.13%
213 3.10%
146 2.13%
39 0.57%
6,865
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